

PO Box 984, Martinsburg, WV 25402 — www.berkeleyartswv.org — 304-620-7277 Berkeley Art Works — 116 North Queen St., Martinsburg

Berkeley Arts Council: Fact Sheet

The Name of the Organization:

Berkeley Arts Council, Inc.

Date of Incorporation:

August 14, 2009

Description of Organization:

The Berkeley Arts Council is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization incorporated in West Virginia, working to ensure that Berkeley County has a vibrant, vital arts environment. We promote awareness, education, understanding and appreciation of the literary, visual and performing arts in the Eastern Panhandle of West Virginia.

The BAC welcomes members and audiences of every heritage, race, gender and belief; and will enable participation by those with special needs and challenges to the best of our ability.

Contact Information:

Web site: www.berkeleyartswv.org

Business Email: berkeleyartswv@gmail.com Facebook: facebook.com/Berkeley Arts Council

Telephone: 304-620-7277

Mailing Address:

PO Box 984, Martinsburg, WV 25402

Physical Address: (no postal delivery here)

Berkeley Art Works 116 North Queen Street Martinsburg, WV 25401



